
	2025	OSWP	Board	of	Directors

First	NameLast	Name Address City ST Zip Phone E-mail
Dana	 Missler 13664	Co.	Rd.	H Bryan OH 43506 419-212-0350 dmissler@yahoo.com
Alex Wolf 9561	Twp.	Hwy.	29 Upper	SanduskyOH 43351 419-310-9153 am07wolf@yahoo.com
Chris McCracken 3214	Laubert	Rd. Atwater OH 44201 330-206-3550 clmccracken9@gmail.com
Roger Shearer 4154	Millbrook	Rd. Wooster OH 44691 330-317-8813 roger.shearer@yahoo.com
Leslie Jordan 1729	Whetstone	Rd. Marion OH 43302 740-225-1509 leslie_jordan2005@yahoo.com
Ron	 Waldron 3516	Heck	Rd. St.	Paris OH 43072 937-215-2411 eaststarlivestock@gmail.com
David	R. Cable 536	East	Main	St. Hebron OH 43025 740-404-6056 davidcable60@gmail.com
Zach Temple 7078	Co.	Rd.	47 Lexington OH 44904 419-571-0499 zachary.temple@agriking.com
Tabitha	 Weisand 23100	Pat	Saling	Ln. Caldwell OH 43754 740-459-9751 tabitharegcheviots@yahoo.com
Sarah Lindsey 24514	CR	24 Coshocton OH	 43812 740-624-5860 sarah.lindsey710@gmail.com
Mike Schiff 3916	Beal	Rd. Jamestown OH 45335 937-673-0342 mikeschiff@yahoo.com
Jared Conner 5066	Cook	Rd.,	Apt.	4 S.	Bloomfield OH 43103 740-500-2556 jcjarconner@gmail.com
Scott	 Payne 303	Coal	Valley	Rd. Vinton OH 45686 740-645-4959 utmshepherd@hotmail.com
Bryan Baughman 4170	Perl	Rd. New	Concord OH 43762 740-255-1760 buckshotfarms1122@gmail.com
Brian Hendrickson 1090	Kerr	Rd. Bidwell OH 45614 740-208-8888 hqacres@aol.com
Dr.	Brady Campbell 112	Gerlaugh	Hall,	1680	Madison	Ave. Wooster OH 44691 740-434-3252 campbell.1279@osu.edu
Tim	 Sword 8995	E.	Main	St. Reynoldsburg OH 43068 614-728-3120 tim.sword@agri.ohio.gov
Roger High 280	N.	High	St.,	P.O.	Box	182383 Columbus OH 43218 614-246-2899 rhigh@ofbf.org
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